MulLD

BATTERY: 12V 240Ah 1600A SFB

DIMENSIONS

Length (mm):
Width(mm):
Height (mm):
Total Height (mm):

PERFORMANCE
Voltage (V):

Capacity C20 (Ah):
CCA -18 CEN (A):

CONTAINER
Type: D6
Color: Black

Hold down: BO

518
273
216
242

12
240
1600

LID

Type: Flat
Color: Black
Polarity: 3
Terminal: 1
Filter: Yes

MUTLU CODE:

TECHNICAL DATASHEET
FOR WWW.AVTOALL.AZ

1D6.240.150.8

Lead weight (kg): 60

Total weight (Kg): 61.5

TECHNOLOGY

FOR WWW.AVTOALL.AZ

Type: Flooded

Grid type (pos/neg): Cast/ Con-Cast

Grid alloy (pos/neg): Ca/Ca

Separator: PE

Electrolyte (g/cm3): 1,28
PLUGS HANDLES

Type: M27 Type: Rope Handle

Color: Black Color: Black
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